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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO
DATA 

INFRAÇÃO
DATA 

VENCIMENTO
DATA 

PAGAMENTO
VALOR 

PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE

FUNSET

1   M30006594 10/08/2012  09/11/2015   01/08/2023       127,69      127,69      6266     6,38

2   M30025432 04/06/2013  09/11/2015   01/08/2023       53,20      180,89      6250     2,66

3   M30014744 05/06/2012  16/12/2022   03/08/2023       127,69      308,58      6239     6,38

4   M28930629 14/02/2006  25/05/2015   07/08/2023       574,62      883,20      5653     28,73

5   M28942886 01/02/2007  25/05/2015   07/08/2023       127,69      1.010,89      5663     6,38

6   M30028475 22/07/2015  05/08/2016   07/08/2023       191,54      1.202,43      7717     9,57

7   M30031251 11/08/2014  22/08/2023   09/08/2023       68,10      1.270,53      6238     3,40

8   M30053230 08/04/2017  22/08/2023   14/08/2023       70,70      1.341,23      7757     3,53

9   M30023361 26/09/2013  16/08/2017   21/08/2023       191,54      1.532,77      5647     9,57

10   M30027316 11/03/2015  20/10/2023   30/08/2023       68,10      1.600,87      5659     3,40

USUÁRIO : DTMSIC ORGÃO LOTAÇÃO : MARICÁ   Nome : MARCIO DA SILVA CARVALHO CPF : 5681780767
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